A-POD Total: 5
AQ2 TO08
A04** TO052**
AQ3** T125**
AQ1** T118**
AQ2 T047
B-POD Total: 7
B02 T003
B02 T113
B04 T020
BO3 T042
B04 T063
BO1 T119

B02

T085

MADISON COUNTY JAIL
INMATE ROSTER

01-26-2021
Brown, Robert Edward
Mabhlin, Nathaniel Mychal S.A.1-30
Monson, Alexander Monroe S.A. 1-30 HOLD MADISON
Thompson, Christopher Nels S.A.1-30
Vinson, Daniel Westley
Broberg, Kevin Leroy 2-5
Casimiro Garcia, Gabriel HOLD ICE
Deluna, Justin Michael HOLD MADISON
McDonald, Andrew Avery 1-29
Napier, Colby Duane 6-9
Pablo-Ajualp, Mateo HOLD ICE

Wiedeman, Scott David



C-POD Total: 11

Cco1 T062

Co4 T104
Cco4 T055

C02 T116

C06 T099

Co06 T109

Cco1 T022

Co3 T021

C02 T087

Co3 T074

Co3 T030
D-POD Total: 6
DO2****  TO71****
DOG****  T100****
DO4****  TQQ4****
DOg8****  T(QQ3****
DOL****  TOB2****
DO3****  TQ79****

E-POD Total: 10

Q2
Q5
Q4
QL%
Q5
Q3
EOg*x
QL
EOB***x
Q7

T115%ww
Tgg
TOL7*w*x
TO7 2%
T2g
TOLg***x
103w+
TOgL
T0gg****
TO50%*

Adame, Giovani

Etsrada-Lavadi, Francisco
Gleaton, Deshawn Leprey

Hess, Damian Joseph
Jenkins, Shaun Bradley
Lemus, Jose Manuel
Melendez, Carlos
Miranda, Jesus Uriel
Prather, Jesse Michael
Yi, Ner

Zoubek, Michael Jon

Clements, David Ray
Romero, William
Smith, Wesley Douglas
Spagnol, Krag Danny
Steele, Preston Harley
Uribe, Salvador

Bowers, Ronald Patrick
Domsch, Richard Cole
Hansen, Kory Scott
Harlan, Patrick James
Knight, Eric Vincent
Seier, Brian Aaron
Shank, Roman Alan
Sleister, Shane Alan
Sorrells, Monte Clinton
Thomas, Jason Lee

HOLD MADISON
HOLD MADISON
HOLD MADISON/PLATTE

HOLD MADISON

HOLD MADISON
HOLD MADISON

HOLD BOYD

HOLD MADISON /HOLD NRC

4-16

3-15
2-22

2-11
2-8

2-3
2-2
1-29
2-1

2-11

4-14 FC 4-19
3-13FC 3-14

2-12



F-POD Total: 9

FOS****
FO7

FO3
F04****
FO2**
Fol****
F05****
Fol****
FO6

T122****
T069
T014
TO10%**x
T059**
TOOL***x
TO5 1
TOB5****
T006

MED ISO Total: 1

M ED****

TO7Q%x**

G-POD Total: 5

G

OO 0o

T023
TO15
TO76
T039
TO77

I-POD Total: 2

I *kKkk

I *khkk

TO7g***x
TOG7**x

J-POD Total: 6

[ SEPE SEFE G G S e

T120
T081
TO73
TO16
T054
T005

Bruns, Taylor Lynn HOLD NDOC
Hartman, Nicole Rae

Jones, Jaidyn Kapreace HOLD MADISON

Klug, Hope Ann

Lueken, Tashasia M S.A. 1-29
Moore, Janine Therese

Nelson, Ayle Jo

Sparks, Amber Dawn HOLD MADISON

Thomas, Latessa Larae

Hixson, Destiny Kristine HOLD MADISON

Barg, Damen Leeroy
Espitia, Andrez Servondo
Juarez, Dominic Andres
Kallhoff, Scott Jonathan
Mandl, Ronald Richard

Edwards, Brittany Ann
Kitto, Christina Lynn HOLD NDOC

Darville, Sunnie Marie

Fink, Alissa Rose

Gibbs, Trisha Marie

Lambley, Rachael Lynn

Nockels, Laura Kathryn

Valdez, Melissa Ann HOLD NDOC

2-19

3-2FC3-3
2-14
2-16
5-10
2-18

2-13

2-24 FC 2-25

1-30 FC 1-31
1-26



HOL1****T034****Andrews, Zachariah Alan
HOL1****T064****Santiago Jr, Martin

HOL2****T053****Granville, Marquis Demarco
HOL2****T112****Henn, Adam Nicholas

DET2****T009****Thornton , Cheri Maye

CHO1****T032****\Whitemane, Cade Matson HOLD NRC

CHO2****T124****Schrage, Kelcey Stepthen

** SEG ACTIVITIES UNTIL DATE SHOWN (S.A)

**** SEGREGATION

*PC* PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ANY * NEXT TO AN INMATES NAME MEANS NO VISITATION

Male Female Other
50 19 0

69

90734

Total

2-12



